HEATITCABLE.COM1
INSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE
Please read and save these instructions. Read carefully before attempting to assemble, install, operate or maintain the product described. Protect yourself and
others by observing all safety information. Failure to comply with instructions could result in personal injury and/or property damage! Retain instructions for future
reference.
Plug-In Self-Regulating Heating Cables
Product introduction
These heating cables provide pipes, roofs, and gutter systems

10.Save all instructions for future reference.
HEATITCABLE.COM2
Specifications
Model Voltage Length Power Output
on Pipe
@40℉(5℃)
Power Output
on Pipe
@50℉(10℃)
Power Output
in Ice & Snow
@32℉(0℃)
Max.Exposure
Temperature
PLSR-6-1 110-120 V 6 ft. 36 Watts 30 Watts 60 Watts 185℉(85℃)
PLSR-12-1 110-120 V 12 ft. 72 Watts 60 Watts 120 Watts 185℉(85℃)
PLSR-18-1 110-120 V 18 ft. 108 Watts 90 Watts 180 Watts 185℉(85℃)
PLSR-24-1 110-120 V 24 ft. 144 Watts 120 Watts 240 Watts 185℉(85℃)
PLSR-50-1 110-120 V 50 ft. 300 Watts 250 Watts 500 Watts 185℉(85℃)
PLSR-75-1 110-120 V 75 ft. 450 Watts 375 Watts 750 Watts 185℉(85℃)
PLSR-100-1 110-120 V 100 ft. 600 Watts 500 Watts 1000 Watts 185℉(85℃)
Accessories:
JSR0301/JSR0302 – Fiberglass application tape and two warning labels
JSR15 – Hanger bracket and UV resistant cable ties
JSR13 – Roof clips, 10 pieces